O 00 N O 01 A NN -

N N N DODN @ A a a a a Q a | =2
A N N o0 O V 00 NN O O A N N o O

Nazgul Evoque F5D
NEREETEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR

- Top plate

iR

. Counter plate

MEBA-L

« ArmA-L

MEAR

* ArmA-R

HEB-L

* ArmB-L

MEB-R

* ArmB-R

JEEHR

* Bottom plate

FEVERFTEN#

* Arm guard TPU

915 REEEFTEN

* 915 antenna TPU

BIRIFTEN

* Front bumpers TPU

EREITENE

* Rear bumpers TPU

EMERLFTENMG

* Antenna (HD) TPU

BBU/# 19 354T ENf4

* Buzzer TPU holder

LEDXTZLOGO #TED4

* LED logo TPU

M3*32 N B

* M3*32 hex Al.standoff

M3*23 NEfEE

* M3*23 hex Al.standoff

M3*10 RI7NFIRZ

* M3*10 hex screw

M3*16 R7NFIRZ

* M3*16 hex screw

M3*18 7N FRIR%

* M3*18 hex screw

M3*8 NN FiRLL

* M3*8 hex screw

M3*10 WNFHRIRZ

* M3*10 Wash head hex screw

M3*12 R7NFIRZ

* M3*12 hex screw

M2*12 W7NFRiR%

* M2*12 hex screw

M2*7 RN R4

* M2*7 hex screw

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x4

X2

X1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x3

X7

x18

X6

x4

x8

x4

x4

x4

X6

’

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38
39.
40.
1.
42,
43,
44.
45,
46.
47,

M3*30 N7 AR
M3*30 hex screw

M2*14 WNRIRZL
M2*14 hex screw

M2*16 R7NFIR%L
M2*16 hex screw

M3 Fin B RI2E
M3 Lock nut

M2 B2

M2 nylon nut

HE B PCR
Black PC cam mount

HE 26 PCEES
Black PC tail cover

3x5%6 B

3*5%6 Nylon column
=N iefyapi= 4

Battery Pad

XT60E-M 5 414# £165mm
XT60E-M with 144 wire 65mm

(H#M2)/(additional parts) e

B FA R T ENE
Base mount TPU

M2*4 HDIR& L MR IRL
M2*4 HD cam plate screw

M2*3 IR L MR IR 22

M2*3 Analog cam plate screw

M2*5 7R IRZL

* M2*5 hex screw

LED /\ PCB-2
Side Plate LED PCB-2

LED 4% PCB-2
Middle Plate LED PCB-2

LED+BBII 53 EB4R
LED+Buzzer PDB

=% BlinFL

3 pin terminal connector
ELZEELE43%10

Motor wire protector43*10
BANLELE65%10

Motor wire protector65*10

LEDS}£:1.5%123
LED light strap1.5*123

LEDS3t5:1.5%102
LED light strap1.5*102

LEDS¢5%1.5%125
LED light strap1.5*125

20*200#B 1T 57 B thFL s

+ 20*%200 Battery strap

x4

x4

x6

X6

X2

X1

X2

X2

x1

X1

x4

X6

X6

X2

X1

x1

X2

X2

X2

X2

X2

X2

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e mm—— e —— == 7

* Antenna cap

* Sticker

20250 BIE R BBt

* 20*250 Battery strap

LEDS Y%

* LED light strap

SMARZHREC FTEM

* SMA grip TPU

INRERIPE

* Antenna tube

INREARIPIE
BN

X1

X1

X2

X2

X2

N e e e e e e e e e e e m e =




